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Roll No Location Legal Dscr
Tax 
Year Assessment

Recommended
Apportionment of

Taxes

Corporate Services Revenue

Apportionment
No

8852

8853

8854

8855

8856

8857

05-06-0-129-02550-0000

05-06-0-129-02510-0000

05-06-0-129-02610-0000

05-06-0-129-02550-0000

05-06-0-129-02510-0000

05-06-0-129-02610-0000

05-04-0-092-00917-0000

05-04-0-092-01282-0000

05-04-0-092-00917-0000

05-04-0-092-01282-0000

05-02-0-032-00802-0000

05-02-0-032-00801-0000

05-02-0-032-00802-0000

2470 SHARON CRES 

2476 SHARON CRES 

2466 SHARON CRES 

2470 SHARON CRES 

2476 SHARON CRES 

2466 SHARON CRES 

90 ABSOLUTE AVE 2006

90 ABSOLUTE AVE 

90 ABSOLUTE AVE 2006

90 ABSOLUTE AVE 

1043 LORNE PARK RD 

1039 LORNE PARK RD 

1043 LORNE PARK RD 

 PLAN 393 PT LOTS 2 AND 3
RP 43R38100 PARTS 2 AND
3
 PLAN 393 PT LOT 3 RP 
43R38100 PART 1
 PLAN 393 PT LOT 2 RP 
43R38100 PART 4
 PLAN 393 PT LOTS 2 AND 3
RP 43R38100 PARTS 2 AND
3
 PLAN 393 PT LOT 3 RP 
43R38100 PART 1
 PLAN 393 PT LOT 2 RP 
43R38100 PART 4
 PSCP 807 LEVEL 20 UNIT 6
LEVEL B UNIT 136 PKG AND
LKR LEVEL B UNIT 184 LKR
 PSCP 807 LEVEL B UNIT 
137 PKG AND LKR
 PSCP 807 LEVEL 20 UNIT 6
LEVEL B UNIT 136 PKG AND
LKR LEVEL B UNIT 184 LKR
 PSCP 807 LEVEL B UNIT 
137 PKG AND LKR
 TORONTO CON 2 SDS PT 
LOT 24 RP 43R39670 PART 
1
 TORONTO CON 2 SDS PT 
LOT 24 RP 43R39670 PART 
2
 TORONTO CON 2 SDS PT 
LOT 24 RP 43R39670 PART 

2019

2019

2019

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2021

2021

2020

2020

2021

 248,501

 678,538

 1,525,788

 262,153

 2,626,234

 1,609,613

 407,571

 7,429

 407,571

 7,429

 492,392

 426,608

 492,392

 1,991.60

 17,486.34

 12,228.33

 2,060.42

 20,641.21

 12,650.95

 3,210.35

 58.39

 3,280.04

 59.66

 3,892.51

 3,372.48

 3,961.71

- 1,991.58

- 6,116.45

- 12,228.33

- 370.05

- 12,650.92

- 2,154.60

- 58.39

- 3,359.63

- 2,910.78

Recommended
Apportionment of

PaymentsWard

07

07

07

07

07

07

04

04

04

04

02

02

02
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Roll No Location Legal Dscr
Tax 
Year Assessment

Recommended
Apportionment of

Taxes
Apportionment
No

8858

8859

8860

8861

8862

8863

8867

8868

05-02-0-032-00801-0000

05-04-0-154-13566-0000

05-04-0-154-14839-0000

05-04-0-154-14838-0000

05-04-0-200-23165-0000
05-04-0-200-23331-0000

05-04-0-200-23835-0000

05-04-0-200-25994-0000

05-04-0-200-41605-0000

05-05-0-116-10301-0000

05-05-0-116-10205-0000

05-07-0-163-10604-0000

05-07-0-163-10603-0000

05-09-0-007-13802-0000

1039 LORNE PARK RD 

4099 BRICKSTONE MEWS 
1203
4099 BRICKSTONE MEWS 

4099 BRICKSTONE MEWS 

55 ELM DR W 1213
55 ELM DR W PKG

25 TRAILWOOD DR 508

4460 TUCANA CRT 1811

2585 ERIN CENTRE BLVD 201

6995 DIXIE RD 

6965 DIXIE RD 

1320 ALEXANDRA AVE 

1318 ALEXANDRA AVE 

56 BENSON AVE 

1
 TORONTO CON 2 SDS PT 
LOT 24 RP 43R39670 PART 
2
 PSCP 963 LEVEL 12 UNIT 3

 PSCP 963 LEVEL B UNIT 98
LKR
 PSCP 963 LEVEL B UNIT 29
PKG
PCP 386 LEVEL 12 UNIT 13
PCP 386 LEVEL A UNIT 118 
PKG
PCP 392 LEVEL 5 UNIT 3 
LEVEL B UNIT 92 PKG
PCP 422 LEVEL 17 UNIT 11 
LEVEL B UNIT 17 PKG
PCP 653 LEVEL 2 UNIT 1 
LEVEL A UNIT 47 LEVEL B 
UNIT 15 16 PKG LEVEL B 
UNIT 107 LKR
PLAN 379 PT LOTS 1 AND 2 
RP 43R14600 PT PART 2 RP
43R30913 2 TO 4 AND 6 RP 
43R39328 PARTS 5 TO 9
PLAN 379 PT LOTS 2 TO 4 
PT CARLCREST RD 1 FOOT 
RESERVE RP 43R39328 
PARTS 14 TO 18 21 AND 22
PLAN C21 PT LOTS 29 AND 
30 RP 43R39451 PART 1
PLAN C21 PT LOT 30 RP 
43R39451 PART 2
PLAN G22 PT LOTS 30 AND 

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021
2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2019

 426,608

 346,412

 700

 6,888

 281,584
 7,416

 219,900

 231,600

 320,900

 2,658,300

 2,375,700

 313,500

 313,500

 343,334

 3,432.43

 2,816.91

 5.62

 55.32

 2,296.29
 59.56

 1,800.94

 1,919.90

 2,612.03

 49,607.32

 44,333.65

 2,517.61

 2,517.61

 2,965.49

- 1,602.74

- 3.26

- 31.84

- 1,829.40
- 48.06

- 2,063.43

- 1,994.61

- 3,250.75

- 38,572.90

- 7.00

- 858.00

- 1,509.93

Recommended
Apportionment of

PaymentsWard

02

04

04

04

07
07

05

04

09

05

05

01

01

01
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Roll No Location Legal Dscr
Tax 
Year Assessment

Recommended
Apportionment of

Taxes
Apportionment
No

8870

8873

05-09-0-007-13801-0000

05-09-0-007-13802-0000

05-09-0-007-13801-0000

05-09-0-002-19615-0000
05-09-0-002-19703-0000

05-09-0-002-19702-0000

54 BENSON AVE 

56 BENSON AVE 

54 BENSON AVE 

80 PORT ST E 206
80 PORT ST E 

80 PORT ST E 

31 RP 43R38833  PT(S) 3 
AND 4
PLAN G22 PT LOT 30 RP 
43R38833  PT(S) 1 AND 2
PLAN G22 PT LOTS 30 AND 
31 RP 43R38833  PT(S) 3 
AND 4
PLAN G22 PT LOT 30 RP 
43R38833  PT(S) 1 AND 2
PSCP 745 LEVEL 2 UNIT 6
PSCP 745 LEVEL B UNIT 
226 LKR
PSCP 745 LEVEL B UNIT 
103 PKG

2019

2020

2020

2021
2021

2021

 310,166

 334,140

 301,860

 568,407
 701

 6,892

 2,679.02

 2,626.21

 2,372.51

 4,564.66
 5.63

 62.34

- 1,364.07

- 2,233.17
- 101.36

- 996.47

Recommended
Apportionment of

Payments

Total  214,145.04 - 98,307.72

Ward

01

01

01

01
01

01

10.1.




